85467		
10400	08-05-94A10:54 RCVD	
AR		STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath SS. Vol.m94 Pege 241
ALLEA -		2018년 201 1919년 1월 11일 - 1
S BUL	ngn	Filed for record at request of:
TITIF®	ECODOWN	Aspen Title Co on this the dry of
	ESCROW, INC.	at 10:54 uay of <u>Aug</u> A.D., 19 94
Klamath Falls, O (503) 884-5137	regon 97601	in Vol. <u>M94</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>24192</u> Evelyn B:Lehn County Clerk By <u>Dauling Mullenshare</u>
	ATC Coll. 1192	Fee, \$10.00 Deputy.
	DEED OF	FULL RECONVEYANCE
The undersigne	ed as Trustee or Successor	OLL RECONVEYANCE
Dated	The second secon	e under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:
		Recorded : January 14, 1991
Fee Number	: 24732	이 같은 사람이 다 같은 것이 많은 전쟁에 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 없다.
County Of	: Klamath	Book : M91 Page : 818
State Of	: Oregon	
Trustor	: John M. Hasko and Lin	da L. Hasko, husband and wife
Trustee	ASPEN TITAT	1. masko, husband and wife
Beneficiary	: ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW,	INC.
naving received fr	on the Boseff is	macy worley, husband and wife with full rights
having received fr tions secured by t parties entitled the of Trust.	on the Beneficiary under said Tri he Trust Deed have been fully sa reto all right, title and interest whi	Lacy Worley, husband and wife with full rights ust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- tisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the ch was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
having received fr tions secured by t parties entitled the of Trust. Date	ne Trust Deed have been fully sa reto all right, title and interest whi	ust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- tisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the ch was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
	on the Beneficiary under said Tru om the Beneficiary under said Tru he Trust Deed have been fully sa preto all right, title and interest whi : August 4, 1994	tisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the ch was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
	ne Trust Deed have been fully sa reto all right, title and interest whi	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.
	ne Trust Deed have been fully sa reto all right, title and interest whi	tisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the ch was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
Date	ne Trust Deed have been fully sa reto all right, title and interest whi	tisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the ch was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
Date State Of Oregon	reto all right, title and interest whi reto all right, title and interest whi : August 4, 1994	tisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the ch was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
Date State Of Oregon County Of <u>K1 a</u>	reto all right, title and interest whi reto all right, title and interest whi : August 4, 1994	tisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the ch was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
Date State Of Oregon County Of <u>K1 a</u>	reto all right, title and interest whi reto all right, title and interest whi : August 4, 1994	tisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the ch was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
Date State Of Oregon County Of <u>K1a</u> <u>August 4</u> Personally	<pre>me frust Deed have been fully sa preto all right, title and interest white : August 4, 1994 math } ss , 19_94.</pre>	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. BY HILDING ACTION OF A CONTRACT
Date State Of Oregon County Of <u>K1 a</u> August 4 Personally appeared.	<pre>math</pre>	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. BY WILDING WILDING & AND
Date State Of Oregon County OfK1_aAugust_ 4 Personally appeared. fully sworn did say to nd that said instrum cknowledged said in	<pre>math</pre>	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. BY WILDING WILDING & AND
Date State Of Oregon County Of K1 a August 4 Personally appeared.	<pre>math</pre>	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. BY ALLANDA ALLAND, who being of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. Corporation by authority of lits Board of Directors and he and deed.
Date State Of Oregon County Of <u>K1 a</u> <u>August 4</u> Personally appeared uly sworn did say ti nd that said instrum cknowledged said in AND WHEN RECOR	math ss . August 4, 1994 . August 4, 1994 . Math ss . 19_94. . Math be is the Assistant Secretary ent was signed on behalf of said strument to be its voluntary act and strument to be its voluntary act and strument to be its voluntary act and structure to be its voluntary act and	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. BY ALLANDA ALLAND, who being of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. Notary Public Asercen and deed. Before Me:
Date State Of Oregon County Of <u>Kla</u> <u>August 4</u> Personally appeared. uly sworn did say to nd that said instrum cknowledged said in AND WHEN RECOR Date	math signed on behalf of said struct Deed have been fully sa interest which and interest which and interest which and interest which and interest which and an and an and an and structure of the second structure and an and an and an and an and an an a	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. BY HIGHMANN, who being of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. Not Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. By High High And High
Date State Of Oregon County Of <u>Kla</u> <u>August 4</u> Personally appeared uly sworn did say to nd that said instrum Cknowledged said in AND WHEN RECOR When & Linda Hack	math signed on behalf of said struct Deed have been fully sa interest which and interest which and interest which and interest which and interest which and an and an and an and structure of the second structure and an and an and an and an and an an a	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. BY HILL HALL AND
Date State Of Oregon County Of <u>Kla</u> <u>August 4</u> Personally appeared uly sworn did say to nd that said instrum cknowledged said in AND WHEN RECOR hn & Linda Hask 05 Shasta Way	math signed on behalf of said struct Deed have been fully sa interest which and interest which and interest which and interest which and interest which and an and an and an and structure of the second structure and an and an and an and an and an an a	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. BY ALLANDA ALLAND, who being of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. By Alland, who being of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. By Alland, who being of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. By Alland, and the Corporation by authority Shills Board of Directors and he and deed. Before Me: My COMMISSION EXPINES DIC. 17, 1995